



**SHANKAR LAL RAMPAL DYE-CHEM LIMITED**

**Letter No.- SRD/BSE/2021-22/056**

TO

**DATE:-16/02/2022**

THE MANAGER,  
LISTING & COMPLIANCE DEPARTMENT,  
**BSE LIMITED**  
PHIROZE JEEJEEBHOY TOWER, DALAL STREET  
MUMBAI-400001

SUBJECT: Intimation and Extract of publication of financial results in Newspaper; both English and Vernacular Language(Hindi).

**Name of Co.- Shankar Lal Rampal Dye-Chem Limited**

**Scrip Code- 542232**

**Symbol- SRD**

**ISIN- INE01NE01012**

DEAR SIR/MA'AM,

In accordance with Regulation 47 and Regulation 30 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirement) Regulation 2015, amended from time to time and in reference; please find enclosed Newspaper's Extract of 15<sup>th</sup> February, 2022 (Financial express-English (All Edition) & Business Remedy-Hindi (All Edition)) of publication of Financial Results of quarter and nine month ending on 31<sup>st</sup> December, 2021.

This is for your information and records. Same is disseminated on our website [www.srdyechem.com](http://www.srdyechem.com).

THANKING YOU,

**FOR SHANKAR LAL RAMPAL DYE-CHEM LIMITED**

*Aditi Babel*  
**Aditi Babel**

**Whole Time Company Secretary**



---

**SHANKAR LAL RAMPAL DYE-CHEM LTD.**

Regd. Office Address: S.G. 2730, SUWANA, BHILWARA-311011 (RAJ)  
Corresponding Address: Near Kamal KaKuwa, Bhilwara 311001, Rajasthan  
CIN: - L24114RJ2005PLC021340,  
Phone: +91-1482-220062, Email: [info@srdyechem.com](mailto:info@srdyechem.com),  
Website: [www.srdyechem.com](http://www.srdyechem.com)

## टीवीएस सप्लाइ चैन सॉल्यूशंस लिमिटेड ने डीआरएचपी फाइल किया

एजेंसी। टीवीएस सप्लाइ चैन सॉल्यूशंस लिमिटेड ('टीवीएस एससीएस' या 'कंपनी'), जो वैश्विक क्षमताओं और मूल्य श्रृंखला में नेटवर्क रखने वाले एकमात्र विभेदित भारतीय आपूर्ति श्रृंखला लॉजिस्टिक्स समाधान प्रदाता है, ने अपना ड्राफ्ट रेड हेरिंग प्रॉस्पेक्टस ('डीआरएचपी') बाजार नियामक भारतीय प्रतिभूति और विनियम बोर्ड ('सेबी') के यहाँ दाखिल किया है।

टीवीएस एससीएस, भारत-स्थित एक बहुराष्ट्रीय कंपनी है, जिसने भारत में आपूर्ति श्रृंखला समाधान बाजार के विकास को आगे बढ़ाया। यह वित्तीय वर्ष 2021 में राजस्व की दृष्टि से भारत के सबसे बड़े और सबसे तेजी से बढ़ते एकीकृत आपूर्ति श्रृंखला समाधान प्रदाता में से एक है। पिछले 15 वर्षों से, कंपनी ने भारत और दुनिया के चुनिंदा बाजारों में कई उद्योगों में अनुकूलित तकनीक-सक्षम समाधानों के माध्यम से बड़ी और जटिल आपूर्ति श्रृंखलाओं का प्रबंधन किया है। कंपनी के पास दुनिया भर में प्रमुख ग्राहक आधार है - यह 25 से अधिक देशों में मौजूद है, और वित्त वर्ष-22 की पहली छमाही के



दौरान 60 से अधिक 'फॉर्च्यून ग्लोबल 500 2021' ग्राहकों को सेवा प्रदान कर चुकी है।

आईपीओ में कुल 20,000 मिलियन रु. के इक्विटी शेयरों का फ्रेश इश्यू (फ्रेश इश्यू) और प्रवर्तक विक्रेता शेयरधारकों और निवेशक विक्रेता शेयरधारकों द्वारा 1 रु. अंकित मूल्य के 59.48 मिलियन इक्विटी शेयरों तक का ऑफर फॉर सेल शामिल है। (ऑफर फॉर सेल) कंपनी आईपीओ से होने वाली शुद्ध आय का अधिकांश हिस्सा (11,660 मिलियन रु.) अपने बकाया उधारों को चुकाने या पूर्व भुगतान करने के लिए करेगी। पूर्व भुगतान या निर्धारित पुनर्भुगतान से कंपनी को ऋण एवं इक्विटी का अनुपात अनुकूल बनाये रखने में मदद मिलेगी और आंतरिक उपार्जनों का उपयोग कारोबार बढ़ाने एवं विस्तार हेतु कर सकेगी। कंपनी वित्त वर्ष 2023 में 752

मिलियन रु. का उपयोग जर्मनी, यूएसए और थाइलैंड की अपनी महत्वपूर्ण अनुभूतियों के पूंजीकरण के लिए करेगी, ताकि इन बाजारों में मौजूद विकास के अवसरों का लाभ ले सके। इसके अलावा, कंपनी की यूके शाखा में भी 600 मिलियन रु. लगाया जायेगा, ताकि यह रिस्को यूके में अपनी हिस्सेदारी बढ़ाकर 100% कर सके। अंत में, शुद्ध आय की शेष बची राशि का उपयोग इनऑर्गेनिक विकास एवं सामान्य कार्पोरेट उद्देश्यों के लिए किया जायेगा। ऑफर फॉर सेल में टीवीएस मोबिलिटी प्राइवेट लिमिटेड ('प्रमोटर सेलिंग शेयरधारक') के 20,000,000 इक्विटी शेयर, ओमेगा टीसी होल्डिंग्स पीटीई लिमिटेड के 15,858,470 इक्विटी शेयर, महोगनी सिंगापुर कंपनी पीटीई लिमिटेड के 12,549,890 इक्विटी शेयर, टाटा कैपिटल फाइनेंशियल सर्विसेज लिमिटेड के 1,454,880 इक्विटी शेयर और डीआरएसआर लॉजिस्टिक्स सर्विसेज प्राइवेट लिमिटेड के 4,183,297 इक्विटी शेयर शामिल होंगे (सामूहिक रूप से, निवेशक विक्रेता शेयरधारक)।

## ओस्टवाल ग्रुप की इकाई (मध्य भारत एग्रो प्रोडक्ट्स लिमिटेड) के मुनाफे और बिक्री में 532.36% की हुई बढ़ोतरी



एजेंसी। मध्य भारत एग्रो प्रोडक्ट्स लिमिटेड (एमबीएपीएल) ओस्टवाल ग्रुप ऑफ इंडस्ट्रीज की एक इकाई ने बोर्ड बैठक में 31 दिसंबर 2021 को वार्षिक तिमाही और नौ महीने के लिए अपने ऑडिटेड वित्तीय परिणामों की घोषणा की। कंपनी ने सभी पहलुओं में वृद्धि दर्ज की है, चाहे वह राजस्व हो या लाभ और कंपनी ने अपने दोनों क्षेत्रों में उर्वरक के साथ-साथ रासायनिक खंड में भी जबरदस्त वृद्धि दर्ज की है। चालू तिमाही में कुल बिक्री 191.90 करोड़ रुपये की करी जो की इसी तिमाही की तुलना में 502.88% बढ़ी है और इसी तरह चालू तिमाही में कंपनी का शुद्ध लाभ 228.95 करोड़ रुपये जो की पिछली तिमाही की तुलना में 532.36% की बढ़ोतरी को दर्शाता है। उच्च मांग के कारण, केमिकल विभाग ने 34.71 करोड़ रुपये की तुलना में 6.88 करोड़ और उर्वरक विभाग ने कुल बिक्री 185.33 करोड़ रुपये की तुलना में 533.82% की वृद्धि दर्ज करते हुए 29.24 करोड़ रुपये का मुनाफा दर्ज किया। इसी के साथ इस तिमाही के लिए प्रति शेयर आय 10.45 रुपये और वार्षिक प्रति शेयर 41.80 रुपये दर्ज किया।

## अडानी विल्मर का मुनाफा 66 प्रतिशत बढ़ा

खाद्य तेल कंपनी अडानी विल्मर का एकीकृत शुद्ध लाभ चालू वित्त वर्ष की अक्टूबर-दिसंबर तिमाही में 66 प्रतिशत बढ़कर 211.41 करोड़ रुपये पर पहुंच गया।

सोमी कंवेयर बेल्टिंग्स लिमिटेड		31 दिसंबर, 2021 को समाप्त वित्तीय तिमाही के एकल वित्तीय परिणाम			
क्र. सं.	विवरण	रु. में	अप्रैल 2021	अप्रैल 2020	अप्रैल 2021
1.	परिचालन से कुल आय	1511.02	3982.04	1564.42	4687.51
2.	अधी के लिए कर से पहले शुद्ध लाभ / (हानि) (कर, असाधारण और या असाधारण वस्तुओं से पहले)	54.31	149.05	139.21	235.39
3.	अधी के लिए कर से पहले शुद्ध लाभ / (हानि) (असाधारण और या असाधारण वस्तुओं के बाद)	54.31	149.05	139.21	235.39
4.	अधी के लिए कर के बाद शुद्ध लाभ / (हानि) (असाधारण और या असाधारण वस्तुओं के बाद)	40.88	111.54	107.95	176.12
5.	अधी के लिए कुल व्याज आय (अधी के लिए कर पर्याप्त) समायोजित लाभ / (हानि) और अन्य समायोजित आय (कर पर्याप्त)	40.88	111.54	107.95	176.12
6.	इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी	1177.97	1177.97	1177.97	1177.97
7.	अर्जित विधि (पुनर्व्यवस्थापन अर्जित विधि को छोड़कर) जैसा कि विधेय वर्य की लेखापरीक्षा बिलेंस शीट में दिखाया गया है।	4527.93	4527.93	4359.42	4359.42
8.	अधी प्रति शेयर (रु. 10/- प्रति का अर्जित मूल्य) (निरंतर एवं नैतिकरंतर संचालन के लिए)	0.35	0.95	0.92	1.50
	2. तुल्य	0.35	0.95	0.92	1.50

शंकर लाल रामपाल डार्ई-केम लिमिटेड		31 दिसंबर, 2021 को समाप्त तिमाही एवं नौमाही के अनअंकेक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का सार					
क्र. सं.	विवरण	31.12.2021	30.09.2021	31.12.2020	31.12.2021	31.12.2020	31.03.2021
1.	परिचालन से कुल आय	10812.98	4720.49	5472.71	21801.77	13359.42	17757.22
2.	अधी के लिए शुद्ध लाभ / (हानि) (कर, असाधारण तथा असाधारण वस्तुओं से पूर्व)	1684.23	600.10	419.60	2741.14	686.60	1076.77
3.	अधी के लिए शुद्ध लाभ / (हानि) करों से पूर्व (असाधारण तथा / या असाधारण वस्तुओं के बाद)	1684.23	600.10	419.60	2741.14	686.60	1076.77
4.	अधी के लिए शुद्ध लाभ / (हानि) (करों से पर्याप्त) असाधारण तथा / या असाधारण वस्तुओं के बाद	1277.08	413.78	306.54	2029.64	493.87	763.27
5.	अधी के लिए कुल व्याज आय (अधी के लिए कर पर्याप्त) मुनाफा / (हानि) तथा अन्य व्याज आय (कर पर्याप्त)	1277.08	413.78	306.54	2029.64	493.87	763.27
6.	इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी	2132.23	1066.11	1066.11	2132.23	1066.11	1066.11
7.	अधी प्रति शेयर (रु. 10/- प्रति का अर्जित मूल्य) (निरंतर एवं नैतिकरंतर संचालन के लिए)	5.99	3.88	2.88	9.52	4.63	7.16
8.	अधी प्रति शेयर (रु. 10/- प्रति का अर्जित मूल्य) (निरंतर एवं नैतिकरंतर संचालन के लिए)	5.99	3.88	2.88	9.52	4.63	7.16
	(असाधारण वस्तुओं से पहले, (असाधारण वस्तुओं के बाद (बैकअप) (इन्वेस्टमेंट)	5.99	3.88	2.88	9.52	4.63	7.16
	(असाधारण वस्तुओं से पहले, (असाधारण वस्तुओं के बाद (बैकअप) (इन्वेस्टमेंट)	5.99	3.88	2.88	9.52	4.63	7.16

शंकर लाल रामपाल डार्ई-केम लिमिटेड		31 दिसंबर, 2021 को समाप्त तिमाही एवं नौमाही के अनअंकेक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का सार					
क्र. सं.	विवरण	31.12.2021	30.09.2021	31.12.2020	31.12.2021	31.12.2020	31.03.2021
1.	परिचालन से कुल आय	10812.98	4720.49	5472.71	21801.77	13359.42	17757.22
2.	अधी के लिए शुद्ध लाभ / (हानि) (कर, असाधारण तथा असाधारण वस्तुओं से पूर्व)	1684.23	600.10	419.60	2741.14	686.60	1076.77
3.	अधी के लिए शुद्ध लाभ / (हानि) करों से पूर्व (असाधारण तथा / या असाधारण वस्तुओं के बाद)	1684.23	600.10	419.60	2741.14	686.60	1076.77
4.	अधी के लिए शुद्ध लाभ / (हानि) (करों से पर्याप्त) असाधारण तथा / या असाधारण वस्तुओं के बाद	1277.08	413.78	306.54	2029.64	493.87	763.27
5.	अधी के लिए कुल व्याज आय (अधी के लिए कर पर्याप्त) मुनाफा / (हानि) तथा अन्य व्याज आय (कर पर्याप्त)	1277.08	413.78	306.54	2029.64	493.87	763.27
6.	इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी	2132.23	1066.11	1066.11	2132.23	1066.11	1066.11
7.	अधी प्रति शेयर (रु. 10/- प्रति का अर्जित मूल्य) (निरंतर एवं नैतिकरंतर संचालन के लिए)	5.99	3.88	2.88	9.52	4.63	7.16
8.	अधी प्रति शेयर (रु. 10/- प्रति का अर्जित मूल्य) (निरंतर एवं नैतिकरंतर संचालन के लिए)	5.99	3.88	2.88	9.52	4.63	7.16

नोट: उपरोक्त तैयारी (निरंतर एवं नैतिकरंतर संचालन के लिए) विवरण, 2015 के विनियमन 33 के तहत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजों के साथ बंधन तिमाही वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत प्रारूप का एक उद्घरण है। विवरण/वित्तीय विवरणों का पूरा प्रारूप स्टॉक एक्सचेंज की वेबसाइट (www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com) और कंपनी की वेबसाइट यानी www.srdychem.com पर उपलब्ध है। # - असाधारण और/या असाधारण वस्तुओं को इंड-परस नियमों/एसएस नियमों के अनुसार लाभ और हानि के विवरण में समायोजित किया गया है, जो भी लागू हो।

VIJAY SOLVEX LIMITED		31 दिसंबर, 2021 को समाप्त तिमाही एवं नौमाही के अनअंकेक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का सार					
क्र. सं.	विवरण	31.12.2021	30.09.2021	31.12.2020	31.12.2021	31.12.2020	31.03.2021
1.	परिचालन से कुल आय	10812.98	4720.49	5472.71	21801.77	13359.42	17757.22
2.	अधी के लिए शुद्ध लाभ / (हानि) (कर, असाधारण तथा असाधारण वस्तुओं से पूर्व)	1684.23	600.10	419.60	2741.14	686.60	1076.77
3.	अधी के लिए शुद्ध लाभ / (हानि) करों से पूर्व (असाधारण तथा / या असाधारण वस्तुओं के बाद)	1684.23	600.10	419.60	2741.14	686.60	1076.77
4.	अधी के लिए शुद्ध लाभ / (हानि) (करों से पर्याप्त) असाधारण तथा / या असाधारण वस्तुओं के बाद	1277.08	413.78	306.54	2029.64	493.87	763.27
5.	अधी के लिए कुल व्याज आय (अधी के लिए कर पर्याप्त) मुनाफा / (हानि) तथा अन्य व्याज आय (कर पर्याप्त)	1277.08	413.78	306.54	2029.64	493.87	763.27
6.	इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी	2132.23	1066.11	1066.11	2132.23	1066.11	1066.11
7.	अधी प्रति शेयर (रु. 10/- प्रति का अर्जित मूल्य) (निरंतर एवं नैतिकरंतर संचालन के लिए)	5.99	3.88	2.88	9.52	4.63	7.16
8.	अधी प्रति शेयर (रु. 10/- प्रति का अर्जित मूल्य) (निरंतर एवं नैतिकरंतर संचालन के लिए)	5.99	3.88	2.88	9.52	4.63	7.16

SI. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	9 Months ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	Corresponding Quarter ended 31.12.2020 (Unaudited)
1	Revenue from operations	61436.32	189555.03	59348.90
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional items and Share of Profit/(Loss) of Associates)	498.85	4553.70	2148.52
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional items and Share of Profit/(Loss) of Associates)	546.76	4859.45	2262.03
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax, Exceptional items and Share of Profit/(Loss) of Associates	403.02	3703.27	1721.52
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax) and other Comprehensive income (after Tax))	(507.90)	7482.80	2140.99
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10/- each)	320.13	320.13	320.13
7	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserve (As per Audited Balance Sheet as at 31st March, 2021)		23637.85	
8	Earnings Per Share (Face value of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised) (in Rs.)	12.59	115.68	53.78
	a) Basic :	12.59	115.68	53.78
	b) Diluted :			

Particulars	Quarter ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	9 Months ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	Corresponding Quarter ended 31.12.2020 (Unaudited)
Revenue from operations	61436.32	189555.03	59348.90
Profit Before tax	498.85	4553.70	2148.52
Profit after tax	355.11	3397.52	1608.01

Notes:			
Additional information on Unaudited Standalone financial results is as follows:-			
Particulars	Quarter ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	9 Months ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	Corresponding Quarter ended 31.12.2020 (Unaudited)
Revenue from operations	61436.32	189555.03	59348.90
Profit Before tax	498.85	4553.70	2148.52
Profit after tax	355.11	3397.52	1608.01

2 The Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2021 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on 14-02-2022.

3 The results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies ( Indian Accounting Standards ) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) (as amended time to time) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.

4 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31 December, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI ( Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and Company's website (www.vijaysolvex.com).

For & on behalf of the Board  
**Vijay Solvex Limited**  
 sd/-  
**(VIJAY DATA)**  
 Managing Director  
 DIN : 00286492

## कोरोना महामारी पृष्ठ 1 का शेष...

जैसी स्थिति अपनाएगी, क्योंकि अब लगातार इसमें सुधार होने लगा है।

## कोरोना महामारी में क्या आपने जरूरतमंदों व गरीबों की मदद की?

**मनीष गुप्ता:** हमने जितना बन पड़ा उतना जरूरतमंदों और गरीबों को सहयोग किया। इसके अलावा अपने पूरे स्टाफ व लेबर को बोनस सहित पूरा वेतन दिया, किसी की हमने छंटनी नहीं की। पीएम फंड में हमने 2 लाख 51 हजार और सीएम फंड में 1 लाख रुपये का आर्थिक सहयोग प्रदान किया।

## कारोबार में क्या दिक्कतें आ रही हैं?

**मनीष गुप्ता:** अभी ऐसी कोई खास दिक्कत नहीं है। सामान्य स्थिति में कारोबार चल रहा है, आने वाले समय में और बेहतर होने की उम्मीद बनी हुई है।

## वर्तमान परिस्थितियों में सुधार के लिए आप सरकार से क्या सहयोग चाहते हैं?

**मनीष गुप्ता:** हमारा तो सरकार को यही कहना है कि सोलर ऊर्जा की इंडस्ट्री को बढ़ावा देने के लिए मैनुफैक्चर को प्रोत्साहित करे। इसके अलावा छोटे और मझोले उद्योग धंधों को बढ़ावा देने के लिए राहत पैकेज प्रदान करे। बिजली की दरों में कमी कर कारोबारियों को सहूलियत प्रदान करे।

## सारथक मेटल्स लिमिटेड ने तीसरी तिमाही के परिणामों की घोषणा की

**भिलाई/एजेंसी।** सारथक मेटल्स लिमिटेड, भारत की कोरड वायर और एल्यूमीनियम फुलिपिंग कॉइल, जिनका उपयोग मेटलर्जिकल उद्योग में होता है, की अग्रणी निर्माताओं में से एक है, उस ने 31 दिसम्बर, 2021 को समाप्त तिमाही के लिए अपने वित्तीय परिणामों की घोषणा की है।

## 31 दिसम्बर, 2021 को समाप्त तिमाही के लिए वित्तीय विशिष्टताएँ:

- वित्तीय वर्ष 2022 के तीसरे तिमाही में संचालन से आय रु. 106.8 करोड़ के सर्वाधिक उच्च स्तर पर रही, जो कि सालाना आधार पर 81 की वृद्धि रही है।
- ब्याज, कर, मूल्यहास और परिशोधन से पहले की कमाई EBITDA (अन्य आय को छोड़कर) वित्तीय वर्ष 2022 के तीसरे तिमाही में रु. 10.8 करोड़ रहा, जो कि सालाना आधार पर 75% और

क्रमिक रूप से 42% की वृद्धि है।

• EBITDA मार्जिन वित्तीय वर्ष 2022 के तीसरे तिमाही में 10.2% थी, जबकि वित्तीय वर्ष 2021 के तीसरे तिमाही में 10.5 %

और वित्तीय वर्ष 2022 के दूसरे तिमाही में 71. % थी।

• वित्तीय वर्ष 2022 के तीसरे तिमाही में शुद्ध लाभ रु. 7.1 करोड़ के

सर्वाधिक उच्च स्तर पर रहा, जो क्रमिक रूप से 90 % और 44 % की वृद्धि है। वित्तीय वर्ष 2022 के तीसरे तिमाही के प्रदर्शन पर टिप्पणी करते हुए, कार्यकारी निदेशक, संजय शाह ने कहा 'हमें यह बताते हुए खुशी हो रही है कि सारथक मेटल्स ने अपने विकास पथ को बनाए रखा है और पिछली तिमाहियों के बराबर एक मजबूत प्रदर्शन दिया है। वित्तीय वर्ष 2022 के तीसरे तिमाही के लिए परिचालन से हमारी आय 106.8 करोड़ रही, जबकि

यह वित्तीय वर्ष 2021 के तीसरे तिमाही में रु. 59.1 करोड़ रही, जो सालाना आधार पर 81% की वृद्धि रही।

लाभप्रदता की दृष्टि से, हमारा EBITDA मार्जिन वित्तीय वर्ष 2022 के दूसरे तिमाही में 7.1% से बढ़कर वित्तीय वर्ष 2022 के तीसरे तिमाही में 10.2 हुई।

आपकी कंपनी का मजबूत वित्तीय वर्ष 2022 के नौ महीने का प्रदर्शन इसे उद्योग में एक मार्केट लीडर के रूप में एक मजबूत स्थिति की गारंटी देता है।

तिमाही दर तिमाही इस तरह के प्रदर्शन के साथ, हम निश्चित हैं कि हम भविष्य के विकास के लिए इस साल का अंत मजबूती से करेंगे। यह प्रदर्शन एक ठोस उद्योग दृष्टिकोण और मजबूत संकेतों के आधार पर हुआ है। हमारे ग्राहक, भारत के कुछ सबसे बड़ी स्टील कम्पनियों, विस्तारण के अवसरों की निरंतर तलाश में हैं, क्योंकि भारत आने वाले दशक में इस्पात उद्योग के लिए एक निर्यात केंद्र बनने के लिए तैयार है।



## निफ्टी फ्यूचर 16676 अंक महत्वपूर्ण स्तर...!!!

दिनांक 15.02.2022 शेयर बाजार में ट्रेडिंग के संबंध में...

दिनांक 14.02.2022 पर निफ्टी फ्यूचर क्लोजिंग प्राइस @ 16809 पॉइंट पर :-

अगले कारोबार के लिए संभवित निफ्टी फ्यूचर 16770 अंक के सबसे महत्वपूर्ण स्तर 16707 अंक, 16676 अंक को छू सकता है और सबसे महत्वपूर्ण 17077 अंक के मजबूत स्टॉपलॉस के साथ कारोबार कर सकता है। निफ्टी फ्यूचर में 16676 अंक महत्वपूर्ण स्टॉपलॉस

अंक, 37272 अंक को छू सकता है और सबसे महत्वपूर्ण 36303 अंक के मजबूत स्टॉपलॉस के साथ कारोबार कर सकता है। बैंक निफ्टी फ्यूचर में 37272 अंक महत्वपूर्ण स्टॉपलॉस के साथ सावधानी की स्थिति...!!!

अब नजर डालते हैं फ्यूचर्स स्टॉक सम्बंधित मूवमेंट पर...!!!

**लार्सन एंड टुब्रो ( 1797 )** :- कंस्ट्रक्शन एंड इंजनीरी गुप की इस अग्रणी कंपनी के शेयर की कीमत फिलहाल 1780 रुपये के आसपास है। 1762 रुपये के सख्त स्टॉप लॉस के साथ खरीदा जा सकने वाला यह स्टॉक कम समय में 1808 रुपये से 1820 रुपये की निर्धारित लक्ष्य की संभावना है... !!! 1833 रुपये पर बुलिश टैंड...!!!!

**एचडीएफसी बैंक ( 1467 )** :- तकनीकी चार्ट के अनुसार 1444 रुपये के आसपास सकारात्मक ब्रेकआउट!! 14

**SUPERIOR INDUSTRIAL ENTERPRISES LIMITED**  
 Regd. Office: 25, Bazar Lane, Bengali Market, New Delhi-110001  
 CIN: L15142DL1991PLC046468, Tel. No.: 011-43585000, Fax: 011-43585015  
 E-mail: cs@superiorindustrial.in, Website: www.superiorindustrial.in  
 UN-AUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & NINE MONTHS ENDED 31<sup>st</sup> DECEMBER, 2021  
 Regulation 47(1)(b) of SEBI (LODR), 2015 (Rs. In Lakhs)

PARTICULARS	Standalone			Consolidated		
	Quarter Ended 31.12.2021	Nine Months ended 31.12.2021	Quarter Ended 31.12.2020	Quarter Ended 31.12.2021	Nine Months ended 31.12.2021	Quarter Ended 31.12.2020
1. Total Income	191.31	743.37	112.01	502.03	2,452.88	141.16
2. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3.77	46.43	(17.84)	(21.20)	45.80	(67.93)
3. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1.82	40.32	(17.84)	122.96	422.37	31.94
4. Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(0.05)	0.63	(0.32)	0.23	0.83	(0.31)
5. Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10/- per share)	138.50	138.50	138.50	138.50	138.50	138.50
6. Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	-
7. Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) for continuing and discontinued operations)	0.01	0.29	(0.13)	0.96	3.01	4.08
Basic:	0.01	0.29	(0.13)	0.96	3.01	4.08
Diluted:	0.01	0.29	(0.13)	0.96	3.01	4.08

**Note:**  
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter and nine months year ended on 31st December, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of standalone and consolidated financial results is available on the Stock Exchanges' websites (www.bseindia.com) and the Company's website (www.superiorindustrial.in).  
 2. The above unaudited financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved at the meeting of the Board of Directors held on 14th February, 2022.  
 For and on behalf of Superior Industrial Enterprises Limited  
 Sd/-  
 Kamal Agarwal  
 Managing Director  
 DIN: 02644047  
 Place : Delhi  
 Date: 14th February, 2022

**Innovative Tech Pack Limited**  
 CIN: L74999HR1989PLC032412  
 Registered Office: Plot No. 51, Roz Ka Meo Industrial Area, Sohna, Distt. Gurugram 122103  
 Website: www.itplgroup.com, E-mail: grievance@itplgroup.com  
 Tele. No.: 120-7195236-239  
 STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTH ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2021  
 ₹ In Lac

Particulars	Quarter Ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	Nine Months Ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)
	1. Total Income from operations	4051.51	11706.56	3668.24
2. Net Profit from ordinary activities after tax	(78.06)	(564.74)	(57.59)	(228.47)
3. Net Profit for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	(78.06)	(564.74)	(57.59)	(228.47)
4. Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	(78.06)	(564.74)	(57.59)	(228.47)
5. Equity paid up share capital	224.65	224.65	224.65	224.65
6. Earnings per share (per share in ₹) (Quarterly not annualised):				
Basic (₹)	(0.35)	(2.51)	(0.26)	(1.02)
Diluted (₹)	(0.35)	(2.51)	(0.26)	(1.02)

**Notes:**  
 1. The above Unaudited standalone and consolidated results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee & approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 14th February, 2022.  
 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended December 31, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited financial results are available on the Stock Exchange websites, www.bseindia.com and on the company website www.itplgroup.com.  
 For Innovative Tech Pack Limited  
 Sd/-  
 K Satish Rao  
 Managing Director  
 Place: Noida  
 Date: 14.02.2022

**SURYA INDIA LIMITED**  
 Regd. Office: B-1F-12, Mohan Co-operative Industrial Estate, Mathura Road, New Delhi-110044  
 CIN: L74899DL1985PLC019991, Email: cs@shardram.com website: www.suryaindialtd.com  
 Tel.: +91 11 45204115; Fax: +91 11 28898016  
 Extract of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended on 31<sup>st</sup> December, 2021  
 (Rs. in Lakhs except EPS)

PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended		Nine Months ended		Year ended	
	31.12.2021 Un-audited	30.09.2021 Un-audited	31.12.2020 Un-audited	31.12.2020 Un-audited	31.03.2021 Audited	31.03.2021 Audited
1. Total income from operations (net)	132.01	82.15	101.29	272.71	178.57	257.14
2. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items	50.71	(18.31)	14.19	40.43	(48.84)	(63.96)
3. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items	50.71	(18.31)	14.19	40.43	(48.84)	(63.96)
4. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items	36.60	(18.31)	14.19	20.60	(48.84)	(53.42)
5. Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	36.60	(18.31)	14.19	21.91	(46.01)	(28.84)
6. Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10 each)	698.58	698.58	698.58	698.58	698.58	698.58
7. Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	5,844.95
8. Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	0.52	(0.26)	0.20	0.31	(0.66)	(0.41)
1. Basic:	0.52	(0.26)	0.20	0.31	(0.66)	(0.41)
2. Diluted:	0.52	(0.26)	0.20	0.31	(0.66)	(0.41)

**Note:**  
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Nine Months Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.suryaindialtd.com).  
 2. The above Financial Results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 14.02.2022.  
 3. Previous quarterly/year figures have been re-grouped and re-arranged wherever necessary.  
 4. Total income from operations (net) does not include other income.  
 By order of the Board of Directors  
 For Surya India Limited  
 Sd/-  
 Preet Agarwal  
 Managing Director  
 DIN : 90011450  
 Place : Delhi  
 Date: 14.02.2022

**SHANKAR LAL RAMPAL DYE-CHEM LIMITED**  
 Extract of Unaudited Financial Results For the Quarter and Nine Month Ended 31th December, 2021  
 (Rs. in lakhs except EPS)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Month Ended			Financial Year Ended		
		31.12.2021	30.09.2021	31.12.2020	31.12.2021	31.12.2020	31.03.2021	31.12.2021	31.12.2020	31.03.2021
1.	Total Revenue from Operations	10912.98	4720.49	5472.71	21801.77	13359.42	17757.22			
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1684.23	600.10	419.60	2741.14	686.60	1076.77			
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1684.23	600.10	419.60	2741.14	686.60	1076.77			
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1277.08	413.78	306.54	2029.64	493.87	763.27			
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	1277.08	413.78	306.54	2029.64	493.87	763.27			
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital	2132.23	1066.11	1066.11	2132.23	1066.11	1066.11			
7.	Other Equity as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year except revaluation reserve						3915.45			
8.	Earnings Per Share (not annualised) (of Rs. 10/- each) Before Extraordinary items & Alter Extraordinary Items (Basic)	5.99	3.88	2.88	9.52	4.63	7.16			
	(Diluted)	5.99	3.88	2.88	9.52	4.63	7.16			
	(Adjusted)	5.99	1.94	1.44	9.52	2.32	3.58			

**Notes:**  
 1. The above Standalone financial results for the quarter ended 31th December, 2021, were reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meetings held on 14th February, 2022.  
 2. This statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other Indian Generally Accepted Accounting Practices and Policies to the extent applicable.  
 3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Quarterly Financial Results is available on the websites of Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com and the Company's website at www.srdychem.com.  
 4. The previous period figures have been Re-grouped / Re-classified/Restated, wherever necessary, to conform with the current period presentation.  
 Place (Bhivani/Rajasthan)  
 For and By Order of Board  
 Sd/-  
 Rampal Inani  
 Chairman & Managing Director  
 DIN - 40480021  
 Regd. Office Address: S.G. 2736, SUNAWA, BHILWARA-311011 (RAJ.)  
 CIN: L24114RJ2005PLC021340, Phone: +91-1482-229962, Email: info@srdychem.com, Website: www.srdychem.com

**K G DENIM LIMITED**  
 CIN : L17115TZ1992PLC003798  
 Regd. Office: Then Thirumalai, Jadayampalayam, Coimbatore - 641 302. Phone : 04254-235401, Fax : 04254-235400 Website : www.kgdenim.com, E-mail : cskgdl@kgdenim.in  
 Extract of Statement of Standalone & Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended on 31st December 2021  
 (Rs. in Lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED					
		Quarter ended		Nine Months Ended		Year ended		Quarter ended		Nine Months Ended		Year ended	
		31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	15,273	14,960	13,056	42,530	27,195	41,562	16,424	15,895	13,890	44,899	28,671	43,818
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional Items)	12	63	737	(211)	(179)	(1,043)	81	93	661	(129)	(409)	(1,180)
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional items)	12	63	737	(211)	(179)	(1,043)	81	93	661	(129)	(409)	(1,180)
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional items)	8	46	510	(146)	(119)	(588)	46	67	495	(100)	(288)	(659)
5.	Total Comprehensive income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	8	46	511	(146)	(120)	(462)	46	67	495	(100)	(289)	(519)
6.	Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs.10/- Per Share)	2565	2565	2565	2565	2565	2565	2565	2565	2565	2565	2565	2565
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	6649	-	-	-	-	-	5074
8.	Earning Per Share (for total comprehensive income) (of Rs.10/- Each)	0.03	0.18	1.99	(0.57)	(0.46)	(2.29)	0.18	0.26	1.93	(0.39)	(1.12)	(2.57)
	1. Basic & Diluted	0.03	0.18	1.99	(0.57)	(0.46)	(2.29)	0.18	0.26	1.93	(0.39)	(1.12)	(2.57)

**Note:**  
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter and Nine Months ended Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The Unaudited Financial Results and this extract were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in its meetings held on 14th February 2022. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results is available on the website of the Stock Exchange BSE: http://www.bseindia.com, and Company's website: http://www.kgdenim.com.  
 Place : Coimbatore  
 Date : 14th February 2022  
 For K G DENIM LIMITED  
 KG BAALAKRISHNAN  
 EXECUTIVE CHAIRMAN  
 DIN 00002174



**EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2021 (Unaudited)** (₹ in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Consolidated					
		Quarter Ended		Nine Months		Year Ended	
		31-12-2021	30-09-2021	31-12-2020	31-12-2021	31-12-2020	31-03-2021
1	Total Income From Operations	4,400.44	4,478.00	3,990.02	12,753.38	11,431.23	17,913.66
2	Net Profit / (Loss) before Tax	49.33	49.19	236.18	191.76	867.57	1,243.37
3	Net Profit / (Loss) after Tax	38.13	33.93	177.56	140.28	645.95	904.57
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the Period (Comprising of Profit After Tax and Other Comprehensive Income After Tax)	197.38	43.36	180.65	318.37	663.85	925.82
5	Paid-up equity share capital	1,007.58	1,007.58	1,007.58	1,007.58	1,007.58	1,007.58
6	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserves & Government Grant)	5,496.72	5,299.33	4,956.68	5,496.72	4,956.68	5,198.50
7	Earnings Per Share (EPS) not annualised (FV. Rs. 2/- each)						
	Basic & Diluted (in Rs.)	0.39	0.09	0.36	0.63	1.32	1.84

**Note :** (1) The above Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 14th February, 2022. The statutory auditors of the company have carried out limited review of the financial results for the nine months and quarter ended 31st December, 2021. (2) The Above Financial Results have been prepared in accordance with the applicable Indian Accounting Standards as prescribed u/s. 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.  
 (3) Standalone Financial Results as on 31st December, 2020 are as under : (₹ in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone					
		Quarter Ended		Nine Months		Year Ended	
		31-12-2021	30-09-2021	31-12-2020	31-12-2021	31-12-2020	31-03-2021
1	Total Income From Operations	4,400.44	4,478.00	3,990.02	12,753.38	11,431.23	17,913.66
2	Net Profit / (Loss) before Tax	49.33	49.19	236.18	191.76	867.57	1,243.37
3	Net Profit / (Loss) after Tax	38.13	33.93	177.56	140.28	645.95	904.57
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the Period (Comprising of Profit After Tax and Other Comprehensive Income After Tax)	38.40	32.16	178.55	145.47	658.02	913.61

(4) The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited financial results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2021 filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited financial results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2021 are available on the Company's website at www.captainpolyplast.com and on the website of the Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com. (5) Previous periods / years' figures have been re-grouped / re-classified, where necessary to make it comparable with the current period.  
 For, CAPTAIN POLYPLAST LTD  
 Sd/-  
 Ramesh D. Khichadia  
 (Managing Director)  
 (DIN - 00087859)  
 Date : 14-02-2022  
 Place : Rajkot  
**CAPTAIN POLYPLAST LTD.**  
 e-mail : info@captainpolyplast.in | web : www.captainpolyplast.com | CIN NO. : L25209GJ1997PLC031985

**WINRO COMMERCIAL (INDIA) LIMITED**  
 CIN : L51226MH1983PLC165499  
 Regd. Office : 209-210, Arcadia Building, 195, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400 021  
 Tel. : 022-40198600, Fax : 022-40198650; Website: www.winrocommercial.com; Email: winro\_investor@gcvl.in  
 Statement of Unaudited Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine months ended December 31, 2021  
 (Rs in Lakhs except Sr. No.6)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended
		Dec 31, 2021 (Unaudited)	Dec 31, 2020 (Unaudited)	Dec 31, 2021 (Unaudited)	Dec 31, 2021 (Unaudited)	Dec 31, 2020 (Unaudited)	Dec 31, 2021 (Unaudited)
1)	Total Income	169.42	2,826.13	3,122.30	169.42	2,826.13	3,122.30
2)	Net Profit before tax #	25.40	2,725.04	2,769.88	25.40	2,725.04	2,769.88
3)	Net profit / (loss) after tax #*	26.20	2,035.52	2,022.00	(176.90)	3,897.85	4,510.35
4)	Total Comprehensive income (Comprising net profit / (loss) (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))*	3,465.95	6,526.27	14,729.86	3,171.00	11,992.43	22,126.97
5)	Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs 10/- each)	125.25	125.25	125.25	125.25	125.25	125.25
6)	Earning per Share (of Rs 10/- each)						
	(a) Basic (not annualised)	2.09	162.51	161.43	(14.12)	311.20	360.10
	(b) Diluted (not annualised)	2.09	162.51	161.43	(14.12)	311.20	360.10

# The Company does not have Exceptional / Extraordinary items to report for the above periods.  
 \* The above figures for consolidated financial results includes share of net profit/(loss) and share of other comprehensive income in Associates accounted for using equity method.  
**Notes:**  
 1) The above unaudited financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2021 have been reviewed by the Audit committee and on its recommendation, have been approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on February 14, 2022.  
 2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under the Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulation, 2015, as amended. The full format of the said 'Financial Results' are available on the website of Stock Exchange "www.bseindia.com." and on Company's website "www.winrocommercial.com."  
 For and on behalf of the Board of Directors  
 Sd/-  
 Hetal Khalpada  
 Director  
 DIN : 00055823  
 Date : February 14, 2022  
 Place : Mumbai

**MARBLE CITY INDIA LIMITED**  
 (Formerly Known as P G Industry Limited)  
 A-30, S-11, SECOND FLOOR, KAILASH COLONY, NEW DELHI - 110048  
 Website : www.pgil.com CIN : L74899DL1993PLC05